LA431
Document number: DS43807  Rev. 12 - 3
1 of 16
September 2022
© 2022 Copyright Diodes Incorporated. All Rights Reserved.
LA431
ADJUSTABLE PRECISION SHUNT REGULATION

© 2022 Copyright Diodes Incorporated. All Rights Reserved.
LA431
Ordering Information
Product Number
Output Voltage
Tolerance
Package Lead Packing
LA431OHPA 0.4 % TO92-3L RoHS& Halogen Free Taping
LA431NHPA 1.0 % TO92-3L RoHS& Halogen Free Taping
LA431OCAPA 0.4 % SOT23-3L RoHS& Halogen Free Taping & Reel
LA431NCAPA 1.0 % SOT23-3L RoHS& Halogen Free Taping & Reel
LA431OCRPA 0.4 % SOT23-3L RoHS& Halogen Free Taping & Reel
LA431NCRPA 1.0 % SOT23-3L RoHS& Halogen Free Taping & Reel
LA431
Document number: DS43807  Rev. 12 - 3
3 of 16